
Yr 11 PPE (Pre-Public Examination) Timetable - February - March 2024

Date

Week 1                                

Monday 12th February

Tuesday 13th February

Wednesday 14th 

February

Thursday 15th February

Friday 16th February

Week 2                   

Monday 26th February

Tuesday 27th February

Wednesday 28th 

February

Thursday 29th February

Friday 1st March

Week 1                   

Monday 4th March

Tuesday 5th March

Wednesday 6th March

Thursday 7th March

Friday 8th March

Group Z - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam Group Z - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam

Group Y - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam Group Y - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam

Group X - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam Group X - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam

Group V - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam Group V - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam

Group W - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam Group W - Hospitality and Catering Practical Exam

 Product Design - 120 mins       

Computer Science Paper 1 - 120mins  Computer Science Paper 2 - 105mins

Cadet Hut

AM 1: 09:00-11:25 AM 2: 11:40-12:40 PM 13:30-15:30

Hall Hall

English Language P2 - 105 mins Maths P1 (Non-Calculator) - 90 mins

Hall Hall Hall

English Literature P1 - 105 mins French Listening - 35 mins (Foundation) Maths P2 (Calculator) - 90 mins

Hall Hall Hall

Maths P3 (Calculator) - 90 mins French Listening - 45 mins (Higher)
Physical Education GCSE P1 - 60 mins                                      

Sports Studies - 75mins

Hall Hall Hall

Biology - Higher - 105 mins & Combined Trilogy Biology - 

Higher/Foundation - 75 mins
German Listening - 35 mins (Foundation) Physical Education GCSE P2 - 60 mins                                      

Hall Hall Hall

Hall

History - 80 mins German Listening - 45 mins (Higher) French & German Writing - 60/75 mins (Foundation/Higher)

Hall

French & German Reading - 45/60 mins (Foundation/Higher)

Hall Hall

Chemistry - Higher - 105 mins & Combined Trilogy Chemistry - 

Higher/Foundation - 75 mins

Hall

Physics - Higher - 105 mins & Combined Trilogy Physics - 

Higher/Foundation - 75 mins
 Hospitality & Catering - 90min

Cadet Hut Cadet Hut

Geography - 90 Mins

Revised 24-01-2024


